
 
WELLINGTON GARDEN CLUB PROGRAMME 2019 

 

Meetings held at 7.30 pm on the 3rd Thursday of the month in 
Wellington Community Centre, Wellington Herefordshire HR4 6 AZ 

 
 
Thursday 17th January Liliums for your Garden - Duncan Coombs 
 
Thursday 21st February All Year Colour in the Garden - Mary Stevenson 
 
Thursday 21st March No Plot, No Problem - Phillippe Augury 
 
Thursday 18th April  The Medieval Garden - Natalie Mignotte 
 
Thursday 16th May  Good Companions - Marion Steinton 
 
Thursday 20th June  History & Planting of Walled Gardens - Mynd Hardy Plants 
 
Thursday 18th July  Hedgerow Medicine - Rowen McOnegal 
 
Saturday 10th August Annual Show 
 
Thursday 19th September Potagers, Growing Flowers and fruit together - Chrissie Ching 
 
Thursday 17th October AGM & The Wonder of Trees - Mary Fenton 
 
Thursday 21st November Social Evening  
 

 
Visitors welcome, refreshments, raffle and sales. 

 


